
The University Mnsiual Souiety 

Presents 

The Pablo Casals Trio 
OSWALD LEHNERT, Violinist 

JURGEN DE LEMOS, Cellist 

PAUL PAR1\.fELEE, Pianist 

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 1975 , AT 2:30 
RACKHAM AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, lVIrCHIGAN 

Trio in C major, K. 548 
Allegro 

Andante cantabile 
Allegro 

PROGRAM 

MOZART 

Trio (1954) LEON KIRCHNER 

(in two movements without pause) 
Marcato; adagio; marcato 

Largo; marcato 

Trio in C major, Op. 87 
Allegro 

Andante con moto 
Scherzo : presto 

Finale: allegro giocoso 

INTERMISSION 

Fourth Concert Thirteenth Annual Chamber Arts Series 

BRAHMS 

Complete Programs 39 71 



COMING EVENTS 

STOCKHOLM PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA Monday, November 24 
GENNADY R OZHDESTVENS KY, Conductor; VIKTDRIA POSTNIKOVA, Pianist 
Karl-Birger Blomdahl: Symphony No.3 ("Facetter") ; Prokofieff: Piano Concerto No . 3 in 
C major ; Tchaikovsky: Symphony No.5 

HANDEL'S "MESSIAH" Friday, Saturday, Sunday, 
December S, 6, and 7 

THE UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION 
I NTERLOCHEN ARTS ACADEMY ORCHESTRA 

SHIGEMI MATSUMOTO, Soprano J OHN STEWART, Tellor 
ELIZABETH PATCHES, Contralto ADm FAZAH, Baritone 

D ONALD BRYANT, Conductor 

PUCCINI'S La Boheme, Canadian Opera Company 

DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
ALDO CECCATO, Conductor; GLNA BACHAUER, Pianist 

Saturday, January 10 

Sunday, January 11 

Bee thoven: Piano Concerto No. 3 ; and Symphony NO . 3 ("The Eroica") 

BEAUX ARTS TRIO Friday, January 16 
Haydn : Trio in C major; Shostakovich : Trio, Op. 67; Dvorak: Trio in F minor , Op . 65 

PRAGUE MADRIGAL ANTIQUA 

CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, Guitarist 

THE ROMEROS, Guitarists 

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, T enor 

LJUBLJANA DANCERS, YUGOSLAVIA 

P.D .Q. BACH 

SPECIAL BENEFIT CONCERT 

ROYAL T AHITIAN DANCERS 

ENSEMBLE NIPPONIA 

PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

PRESERVATION HALL JAZZ BAND 

BERLIN STRING QUARTET 

Sunday, January 2S 

Friday, January 30 

Monday, February 9 

Sunday, February 1 S 

Sunday, February 22 

Thursday, February 26 

Saturday, February 28 

Monday, March 1 

Thursday, March 4 

Friday, March 19 

Saturday, March 20 

Monday, March 22 
Beethoven: Quartet in E-fiat, Op. 74 ("The H arp"); Schubert: Quartet in A minor, Op. 29 

DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA Friday, March 26 
ALOO CECCATO, Conductor; The University Choral Union; KAREN ALTMAN, soprano; BEVERLY 
WOLFF, contralto; SETH McCoY, tenor; SIMON ESTES, bass 
Beethoven: Symphony No. 9 in D minor ("Choral") 

PENNSYLVANIA BALLET Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 
March 29, 30, and 31 

WAVERLY CONSORT, "LAS CANTIGAS DE SANTA MARIA" 

DON COSSACKS OF ROSTOV 

SITARA, Kathak Dancer 

MAY FESTIVAL 

UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 
Burton Memorial Tower, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48104 

Thursday, April 1 

Sunday, April 4 

Tuesday, April 6 

Wednesday- Saturday, 
April 28, 29, 30, May 1 

Phones: 665-37 17, 764-2538 


